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Division Schedule
047 - Meguro

Summer 2025
Day of Play: Thursday
Start Time: 8:00 pm

Week Date The team listed first is the home team. Edit Mode On:
1 06/12/2025 1-2 3-4
2 06/19/2025 2-3 1-4
3 06/26/2025 4-2 1-3
4 07/03/2025 1-2 4-3
5 07/10/2025 3-2 1-4
6 07/17/2025 2-4 1-3
7 07/24/2025 1-2 3-4
8 07/31/2025 2-3 1-4
9 08/07/2025 4-2 1-3
10 08/14/2025 1-2 4-3
1 08/21/2025 3-2 1-4
12 08/28/2025 2-4 1-3
13 09/04/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

04701
04702
04703
04704

Paradise.Rage
Rookies

Meguro Emperor
Maguro Emperor

Division Rep 1:
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Paradise

Billiard Yamate
Billiard Yamate
Billiard Yamate

03-3720-0019
03-3493-6162
03-3493-6162
03-3493-6162

Printed 6/7/2025

League J03



